Project Number
24-06

25-02
25-03

24-04
25-05

BOR Approved Project Name
MSU Student Success and Military Edcuation Center

TTUHSC Amarillo
TTU Davis College of Agricultural Sciences and Natural Resources

Humanities, Education, and Maedgen Theatre Facade and Stone Restoration
TTUHSC Lubbock 5C East Research Lab Renovations (CCAP)

PO#
UJP0026596

UJP1219868
UJP1218289

UJP1220805
UJP1218290

Company Name
M &F Litteken

Western Builders of Amarillo Inc
HDR Architecture Inc

Wiss, Janney, Elstner and Associates Inc.

Sims Architects, Inc

June 2025
Contracts

Date Finished
6/12/2025

6/17/2025
6/10/2025

6/23/2025
6/10/2025

FPC

Actual Agreement Amount

w

w v

©w v

2,990,919.00

5,400,000.00
1,976,565.00

307,540.00
633,975.00

Commitment Type
Csp

csp
Design Professional

Design Professional
Design Professional

Statutory Authority
Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8

Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8

Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8

ESBD Posting (if applicable)
https: bd/24-06_MSU-SS-MEC_CSP_RFP.

https://www.txsmartbuy.gov/esbd/25-02_TTUHSC-Amarillo-OC_CS|
REP
https bd/25-03-DavisC: GNR-DP-RFQ
https: gov/esbd/TTUS-Prof.Services-3YR-Pre-Qual2025-
2028
https: 2311 DP_RFQ



https://www.txsmartbuy.gov/esbd/24-06_MSU-SS-MEC_CSP_RFP
https://www.txsmartbuy.gov/esbd/25-02_TTUHSC-Amarillo-OC_CSP-RFP
https://www.txsmartbuy.gov/esbd/25-02_TTUHSC-Amarillo-OC_CSP-RFP
https://www.txsmartbuy.gov/esbd/25-03-DavisCollegeAGNR-DP-RFQ
https://www.txsmartbuy.gov/esbd/TTUS-Prof.Services-3YR-Pre-Qual2025-2028
https://www.txsmartbuy.gov/esbd/TTUS-Prof.Services-3YR-Pre-Qual2025-2028
https://www.txsmartbuy.com/esbddetails/view/23-11_DP_RFQ
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